Breakfast

Breakfast Including, you may choose one of your favorite breakfasts:
- Baguette with butter and homemade jam
- Scramble or Fried eggs, Bacon with Baguette
- Noodle Soup with Beef Pork or Chicken
- Noodle in boil water with beef

Served with Tea or Coffee and Juices (Orange, Pineapple or Apple).

Breakfast USD
Fried or scrambled eggs with baguette 3.00
Omelet with tomatoes, onions, cheese and green pepper with Baguette 3.50
Omelet with ham and cheese served with baguette 4.00
Muesli with Fresh milk 2.50
Muesli with Fresh milk and yoghurt 3.50

Plain yoghurt 1.00



Main Menu

Starter (Snack)

Homemade French Fried with Ketchup and Mayonnaise
Spring roll with -Vegetables
-Shrimps or Pork
Morning Glory with Oyster sauce
Fresh Garden Salad(tomatoes, cucumber, onions, lettuces, olives)
with Baguette
Fresh Garden Salad with Bacon and Blue cheese with Baguette
Greek Salad (tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers,black olive and feta cheese)

Served with Baguette

Khmer Dishes

Amok with Vegetables served with rice

Amok with Fish or Chicken come with rice

Beef LokLak on Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions and Lettuces
Served with rice

Fried rice with -Vegetables

-Eggs
-Chicken
-Pork
-Beef

-Seafood

Fried Noodle with -Vegetables

USD

3.00

3.00

4.00

2.50

4.00

4.50

4.00

USD

5.00

5.50

6.00

3.50
4.00
5.50
5.00
5.50
6.00

4.00



-Chicken or Beef 5.00

-Seafood 6.00
Red Curry with Vegetarians serve with rice 5.00
Red Curry with Vegetables with Fish or Chicken served with rice 5.50

Tong yam with Chicken / Seafoodserve with rice6.00/7.50

Fried Seafood(Shrimps and Squid)with green Kampot pepper 7.50
Western Dishes USD
Beef Steak on Kampot pepper sauce with Vegetables and 7.00

French Fried or Rice

Beef burger with cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, lettuce 5.50

With french fries

Sandwiches -Egg and Lettuces, Tomato 3.00
-Ham and Cheese 4.00
-BLT (Bacon, Lettuces and Tomatoes) 4.00
-Tuna and Mayonnaise 4.00

Pizzas -Chicken (Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Chicken, garlic) 6.75
-Calabrese(Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Salami, black Olives) 6.50
-Prosciutto (Tomatoes, Pineapple, Mozzarella, 6.50
Oregano, Ham) -Tuna

(Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Oregano, Tuna)  6.50
-Vegetarian (Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Oregano, 6.25
Green Pepper,Onions, Black Olive, Mushrooms)
-Seafood (Onions, Tomato, Shrimp, Squid, Mozzrella) 7.00

Pasta or Spaghetti with your choice of sauce



-Vegetables (Tomatoes, Green Pepper, Carrot, Onions) 5.00
-Napoli (Tomatoes with Basil) with Red Wine 5.50

-Bolognese (Beef and Tomatoes) 6.00



Dessert

Sweet fruits salad on the coconut cream
Banana/Pineapple Chocolate Pancake
Lemon and Brown Sugar Pancake
Deep Fried Banana with Honey

Ice Cream (Some flavors)

2.50

3.00

2.50

3.00

2.00



Drinks

Soft Drinks USD
Coca cola 1.25
Sprite, Soda, Tonic, Lychee, Fanta 1.00
Coca cola light 1.75
Lemon juice 1.25
Fresh Orange juice 2.00
Juices (Orange, Pineapple, Apple) 1.00
Fruit Shake (Pineapple, Papaya, Banana or Mix) 1.25
Ice tea 1.00
Ice coffee 1.00
Ice coffee with sweet milk 1.50
Small bottle water (500ml) 0.50
Big bottle water (1.5L) 1.50
San Pellegrino 1.0L (Sparkling water) 3.50
Mug of tea (Lipton, Peppermint, Earl gray or English breakfast) 1.00
Pot of tea (Lipton, Peppermint, Earl gray or English breakfast) 1.75
Mug of coffee with fresh milk 1.00
Espresso 1.50

Cappuccino 2.00



Beer

Angkor, Anchor, Cambodia or Beer Lao can

Angkor Big bottle
Cambodia Big bottle
Wine
Red House Wine (Merlot) per glass

White House Wine (Chardonnay) per glass

1.25

2.50

2.50

USD

3.00

3.00



Hard Liquor USD

Whisky Johnnie Walker Red Label 1.80
Whiskey jack Daneil’s 2.00
Whiskey Jameson 2.00
Whisky Justerini& Brooks 1.80
Gin Gordons 1.50
Vodka Stolichnaya 1.25
Tequila Gold 1.50
Rum Bacadi 1.25
Rum Havana Club 1.50
Patis 1.00
Campari 1.50
Cointreau 2.00
Martini Bianco 1.25
Baileys 1.70
Kalhua 1.40
Grenadine 1.25
Cognac Hennessy 4.00

Mix with (Coke, Sprite, Soda, Tonic, Juice) add 1.00



B-52 (Short)
Bacardi cocktail
Black Russian
Caipirinha
Daiquiri

Fruit Daiquiri
Gin Fizz
Kamikaze
Martini Vodka
Magarita

Blue Magarita
Mojito

Pina Colada
Tequila Sunrise

White Russian

Cocktails
(Kalhua, Bailey’s, Cointreau)
(Rum, Grenadine, Lime juice)
(Vodka and Kalhua)
(Cachaca, Lime, Brown sugar)
(Rum, Lime juice, Sugar syrup)
(Banana or Pineapple, Rum, Lime juice)
(Gin, Lime juice, Soda)
(Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime juice)
(Vodka, Martini Bianco, Lemon juice)
(Tequila, Striple Sec, Lime juice)
(Tequila, Striple Sec, Curacao Blue, Lime juice)
(Rum, Lime, Brown sugar, Soda, Mint)
(Rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream)
(Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine)

(Vodka, Kalhua, Fresh milk)

Long Island Ice Tea(Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Striple Sec

Lime, Coke

USD

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.75

3.50

3.00

3.50

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.00



