Breakfast

Breakfast Including, you may choose one of your favorite breakfasts:

- Baguette with butter and homemade jam
- Scramble or Fried eggs, Bacon with Baguette
- Noodle Soup with Beef Pork or Chicken
- Noodle in boil water with beef

Served with Tea or Coffee and Juices (Orange, Pineapple or Apple).

BreakfastUSDFried or scrambled eggs with baguette3.00Omelet with tomatoes, onions, cheese and green pepper with Baguette3.50Omelet with ham and cheese served with baguette4.00Muesli with Fresh milk2.50Muesli with Fresh milk and yoghurt3.50Plain yoghurt1.00

Main Menu

	Starter (Snack)	USD
Homemade French Fried with Ketchup and Mayonnaise		3.00
Spring roll with	-Vegetables	3.00
	-Shrimps or Pork	4.00
Morning Glory with Oyster sauce		2.50
Fresh Garden Salad(tomatoes, cucumber, onions, lettuces, olives)		4.00
with Baguette		
Fresh Garden Salad with Bacon and Blue cheese with Baguette		4.50
Greek Salad (tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers, black olive and feta cheese)		4.00
Served with Baguette		
	Khmer Dishes	USD
Amok with Vegetables served with rice		5.00
Amok with Fish or Chicken come with rice		5.50
Beef LokLak on Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions and Lettuces		6.00
Served with rice		
Fried rice with	-Vegetables	3.50
	-Eggs	4.00
	-Chicken	5.50
	-Pork	5.00
	-Beef	5.50
	-Seafood	6.00
Fried Noodle with	-Vegetables	4.00

	-Chicken or Beef	5.00
-Seafood		6.00
Red Curry with Vegetarians serve with rice		5.00
Red Curry with	Vegetables with Fish or Chicken served with rice	5.50
Tong yam with Chicken / Seafoodserve with rice6.00/7.50		
Fried Seafood(Shr	imps and Squid)with green Kampot pepper	7.50
	Western Dishes	USD
Beef Steak on Kampot pepper sauce with Vegetables and		7.00
French Fried or Rice		
Beef burger with cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, lettuce		5.50
With french fries		
Sandwiches	-Egg and Lettuces, Tomato	3.00
	-Ham and Cheese	4.00
	-BLT (Bacon, Lettuces and Tomatoes)	4.00
	-Tuna and Mayonnaise	4.00
Pizzas	-Chicken (Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Chicken, garlic)	6.75
	-Calabrese(Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Salami, black Olives)	6.50
(Tomotoes Morrore)	-Prosciutto (Tomatoes, Pineapple, Mozzarella, Oregano, Ham)	6.50 -Tuna
(Tomatoes, Mozzare		<i>(</i> 2.5
	-Vegetarian (Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Oregano,	6.25
	Green Pepper, Onions, Black Olive, Mushrooms)	
	-Seafood (Onions, Tomato, Shrimp, Squid, Mozzrella)	7.00

Pasta or Spaghetti with your choice of sauce

-Vegetables (Tomatoes, Green Pepper, Carrot, Onions)	5.00
-Napoli (Tomatoes with Basil) with Red Wine	5.50
-Bolognese (Beef and Tomatoes)	6.00

Dessert

Sweet fruits salad on the coconut cream	2.50
Banana/Pineapple Chocolate Pancake	3.00
Lemon and Brown Sugar Pancake	2.50
Deep Fried Banana with Honey	3.00
Ice Cream (Some flavors)	2.00

Drinks

Soft Drinks	USD
Coca cola	1.25
Sprite, Soda, Tonic, Lychee, Fanta	1.00
Coca cola light	1.75
Lemon juice	1.25
Fresh Orange juice	2.00
Juices (Orange, Pineapple, Apple)	1.00
Fruit Shake (Pineapple, Papaya, Banana or Mix)	1.25
Ice tea	1.00
Ice coffee	1.00
Ice coffee with sweet milk	1.50
Small bottle water (500ml)	0.50
Big bottle water (1.5L)	1.50
San Pellegrino 1.0L (Sparkling water)	3.50
Mug of tea (Lipton, Peppermint, Earl gray or English breakfast)	1.00
Pot of tea (Lipton, Peppermint, Earl gray or English breakfast)	1.75
Mug of coffee with fresh milk	1.00
Espresso	1.50
Cappuccino	2.00

Beer

Angkor, Anchor, Cambodia or Beer Lao can		1.25
Angkor Big bottle		2.50
Cambodia Big bottle		2.50
	<u>Wine</u>	USD
Red House Wine (Merlot)	Wine per glass	USD 3.00
Red House Wine (Merlot)		

<u>Hard Liquor</u>	USD
Whisky Johnnie Walker Red Label	1.80
Whiskey jack Daneil's	2.00
Whiskey Jameson	2.00
Whisky Justerini& Brooks	1.80
Gin Gordons	1.50
Vodka Stolichnaya	1.25
Tequila Gold	1.50
Rum Bacadi	1.25
Rum Havana Club	1.50
Patis	1.00
Campari	1.50
Cointreau	2.00
Martini Bianco	1.25
Baileys	1.70
Kalhua	1.40
Grenadine	1.25
Cognac Hennessy	4.00
Mix with (Coke, Sprite, Soda, Tonic, Juice) add	1.00

	Cocktails	USD
B-52 (Short)	(Kalhua, Bailey's, Cointreau)	3.00
Bacardi cocktail	(Rum, Grenadine, Lime juice)	3.00
Black Russian	(Vodka and Kalhua)	3.00
Caipirinha	(Cachaca, Lime, Brown sugar)	3.00
Daiquiri	(Rum, Lime juice, Sugar syrup)	2.75
Fruit Daiquiri	(Banana or Pineapple, Rum, Lime juice)	3.50
Gin Fizz	(Gin, Lime juice, Soda)	3.00
Kamikaze	(Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime juice)	3.50
Martini Vodka	(Vodka, Martini Bianco, Lemon juice)	3.00
Magarita	(Tequila, Striple Sec, Lime juice)	3.50
Blue Magarita	(Tequila, Striple Sec, Curacao Blue, Lime juice)	3.50
Mojito	(Rum, Lime, Brown sugar, Soda, Mint)	3.50
Pina Colada	(Rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream)	3.50
Tequila Sunrise	(Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine)	3.50
White Russian	(Vodka, Kalhua, Fresh milk)	3.50
Long Island Ice Te	a(Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Striple Sec	4.00
Lime, Coke		